
Date Days Nry L.K.G. U.K.G. 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 

11-02-2026 Wed Bag.ch. Bag.ch. Bag.ch. Bag.ch. Bag.ch. Bag.ch. Bag.ch. 

12-02-2026 Thu Eng(o) Eng(o) Eng(o) Comp(pr) EVS.(o) Maths(o) (Eng(o)

13-02-2026 Fri Uni.Ch Rev.
Math (o) 
Uni.ch.

Maths(o) Comp(pr) Sci (o)
Comp(pr)
Uni.Ch. 

16-02-2026 Mon Hindi(o) G.K.(o) Comp.(o) Eng(o) Hindi(o) comp(pr) Pbi (o)

17-02-2026 Tue Rev. EVS(o) Rhymes Pbi(o) Eng(o)
Hindi(o) 
Uni.ch

Draw / 
Games

18-02-2026 Wed Math(o) Math(o) Hindi(o) EVS(o) Math(o) Eng(o) S.St.(o)

19-02-2026 Thu Rev. Rev.
Draw + 
games

Hindi(o) Draw Pbi(o) Sci.(o)

20-02-2026 Fri G.K.(o) Hindi(o) Conv. draw Pbi(o) S.St.(o) Math(o)

21-02-2026 Sat Draw conv. G.K.(o) Uni.ch uni.ch
Draw 
Game

Hindi(o)

Mon Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. 
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23-02-2026 Mon Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. 

24-02-2026 Tue Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. 

25-02-2026 Wed Hindi(w) Eng(w) Eng(w) Maths Eng1. Maths Science

26-02-2026 Thu Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. 

27-02-2026 Fri Rev. Uni.ch EVS(w) Comp. EVS Hindi Eng1. 

28-02-2026 Sat Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. 

02-03-2026 Mon Math(w) Math(w) Hindi(w) Eng.1. Hindi Science Hindi

05-03-2026 Thu Rev. EVS(w) Math(w) G.K. Math Eng1 Math

06-03-2026 Fri Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. 

07-03-2026 Sat Rhymes Hindi(w) G.K.(w) Punjabi G.K. Eng2 Punjabi

09-03-2026 Mon Conv. Games Pbi(o) Eng2. Comp. G.K. Eng2.

10-03-2026 Tue Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. 

11-03-2026 Wed Rev. Rhyme Pbi.(w) EVS Punjabi S.ST. Comp.

12-03-2026 Thu Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. 

13-03-2026 Fri Eng(w) G.K.(w) EVS(o) Hindi Games punjabi S.St.

16-03-2026 Mon Games Draw comp(w) Games Eng2. Comp. G.K.

Note : (o) means Oral Paper , (pr) means Practical Paper. Note : (o) means Oral Paper , (pr) means Practical Paper. 


